Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

Tennisclub Nieder-Olm e.V. (30037)
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Anlage
Maria-Montessori-Stral3e 6a, 55268 Nieder-Olm
G 06136 9097242 info@tennis-nieder-olm.de

Hallenadresse
Karl-Sieben-Str. (hinter Gymnasium), 55268 Nieder-Olm
G 06136 9097241 info@tennis-nieder-olm.de

Sportwart/in
Windecker, Andreas
T 017646506641 sportwart@tennis-nieder-olm.de

Jugendwart/in
André, Sabrina

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Dick, Matthias
T 06732951103 mdps@aol.com
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MF: Matthias Riveiro; T 015161253511
m 015161253511, riveiro@t-online.de
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Dick, Matthias

Dargel, Martin
Fouquet, Walter
Bolten, Dirk

Ahrend, Wolf-Martin
Riveiro, Matthias (ESP)
Ebling, Michael
Bienefeld, Andreas
Oppmann, Dirk
Nankman, Marc (NED)
Wolfgram, Holger
Ackermann, Jurgen
Prof. Dr. Zopp, Alexander
Orschler, Tobias
Rappold, Michael
Meyer, Thorsten
Windecker, Andreas
Kitzinger, Marco
Bohner, Carsten
Dohn, Ulrich

Mayer, Markus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16850995
16904639
16451956
16800230
15750417
17351603
17303067
16603105
17050955
16990781
17450223
15605032
16911044
17450721
15705123
17100746
16552047
16805070
17284924
16605273
16752164

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,2
LK10,1
LK10,3
LK12,9
LK13,8
LK13,9
LK14,3
LK14,6
LK14,7
LK15,8
LK16,1
LK16,7
LK17,4
LK19,0
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LK19,7
LK20,3
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
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